

# Circular

# National Stock Exchange Of India Limited

### NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

Department: Listing	
Download Ref No: NSE/CML/48522	Date: June 08, 2021
Circular Ref. No: 0591/2021	

To All Members,

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from June 09, 2021 and the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure.

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified in Annexure.

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure.

This circular shall be effective from June 09, 2021 .

For and on behalf of National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Joyce Rodrigues Manager



## National Stock Exchange Of India Limited

Continuation

#### Annexure

Dhani Services Limited

Symbol	DHANIPP
Company Name	Dhani Services Limited
Security description	Equity shares of Rs.2/- each (Rs.1.1/- Paid-up)
ISIN Code	IN9274G01034
No. of Securities	6214
Lock-in shares	Nil

Total Distinctive Nos.			
From		То	Shares
	548699030	548700400	1371
	548700401	548700438	38
	548700439	548705243	4805
Total		6214	

National Stock Exchange of India Limited | Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051, India +91 22 26598100 | www.nseindia.com | CIN U67120MH1992PLC069769